3D Engineered Models for Stringless Paving - St. Louis, MO - August 13-14, 2014

Roster of Attendees

First Last Agency Email Phone

Eric Abbot MoDOT eric.abbott@modot.mo.gov 573 2650750
David Ahlvers MoDOT Construction & Materials David.Ahlvers@modot.mo.gov 573 751 7455
Tony Babcock National CP Tech Center-ISU tbabcock@iastate.edu 515 294 1986
John Barron MoDOT John.Barron@modot.mo.gov 314 220 6689
James Bass Illinois DOT James.E.Bass@illinois.gov 217782 4224

Jennifer Becker MoDOT Jennifer.Becker@MoDOT.mo.gov 314 453 5099
Jay Bestgen MoDOT Construction & Materials Jay.Bestgen@modot.mo.gov 573 751 1037
Chad Bird Clarkson Construction Company cbird@clarksonconstruction.com 816 483 8800
David Blalock MoDOT-SE District david.blalock@modot.mo.gov 573 472 5289
Tom Borsch Illinois DOT Thomas.Borsch@illinois.gov 618 346 3352
Brett Brinkman KCI Construction brett@kciconstruction.com 314 200 6483
Brett Brooks Engineering Design Source Inc. BB@engdesignsource.com 636 537 5585
Joe Bruno ESP Associates jbruno@espassociates.com 803 835 0932
Greg Budd FHWA-MO Division Gregory.budd@dot.gov 573638 2621
Tom Cackler National CP Tech Center-ISU tcackler@iastate.edu 515294 3230
Michael Castro MoDOT/St Louis District Michael.Castro@modot.mo.gov 314 453 1850
Jim Copeland MoDOT-SE District Jim.Copeland@modot.mo.gov 573 472 5289
Ed Cordero FHWA-MO Division ed.cordero@dot.gov 573 638 2606
Brent Dather FHWA-AR Division Brent.dather@dot.gov 501 324 6424
Philip Dietrich MoDOT SL Construction Philip.Dietrich@modot.mo.gov 636 240 7393
Melvin Distler MoDOT Melvin.Distler@modot.mo.gov 573526 7339
John Donahue MoDOT Construction & Materials John.Donahue@modot.mo.gov 573 526 4334
Rob Dufaux KCI Construction rdufaux@kciconstruction.com 314 200 6475
Jason Evenden MoDOT/SW District Jason.evenden@modot.mo.gov 618 210 4456
Felix Gonzalez FHWA-MO Division felix.r.gonzalez@dot.gov 573 644 2631
Bernard Griffin Illinois DOT bernard.griffin@illinois.gov 217 524 9311
Aaron Groff MoDOT aaron.groff@MoDOT.mo.gov 314 453 1876
Max Grogg FHWA-IA Division Max.Grogg@dot.gov 515233 7306
Tyler Grotewiel Emery Sapp & Sons tgrotewiel@emerysapp.com 573 864 2637
Wayne Gudmonson  Kansas DOT kristyk@ksdot.org 620 431 1000
Tim Hellebusch MoDOT Tim.Hellebusch@modot.mo.gov 314 453 1728
Marc Hoelscher FHWA-SD Division marc.hoelscher@dot.gov 605 776 1008
Doug Hoevet Nebraska DOR doug.hoevet@nebraska.gov 308 436 6587
Nicole Hood MoDOT-Design nicole.hood@modot.mo.gov 573 7512876
Barry Horst MoDOT-SE District barry.horst@modot.mo.gov 573472 5289
Kevin Irving FHWA-MO Division Kevin.irving@dot.gov 573 638 2612
Andy Joost Thouvenot, Wade & Moerchen ajoost@twme-inc.com 314-241-6300
Chris Karlin MoDOT Christopher.Karlin@modot.mo.gov 816 728 0370
Brandon Kendall Ideker Construction bdogg76@hotmail.com 816 364 3970
Sarah Kleinschmit MoDOT Construction & Materials Sarah.Kleinschmit@modot.mo.gov 573 751 2926
John Koenig MoDOT-SE Regional Counsel John.Koenig@modot.mo.gov 573 472 5330
Eric Kopinski MoDOT Eric.Kopinski@modot.mo.gov 3144531784
John Huebbe EFK Moen mhuebbe@efkmoen.com 314 394 3102
Mark Huebbe EFK Moen jhuebbe@efkmoen.com 314 394 3102
Eric Kropf MoDOT-SE District eric.kropf@modot.mo.gov 573472 5289




Brent Krueger KCI Construction bkrueger@kciconstruction.com 314 200 6481
J.R. Landeck Thouvenot, Wade & Moerchen jlandeck@twme-inc.com 314 241 6300
Lorraine Legg Nebraska DOR Lorraine.Legg@nebraska.gov 402 479 4446
Jason Littleton Kentucky Transportation Cabinet Jason.littleton@ky.gov 502 564 3280
John Lobbestael Michigan DOT Lobbestaell@michigan.gov 517 335 5550
Eric Maassen MoDOT/NE District Eric.Maassen@modot.mo.gov 636288 3133
Melissa Mahoney MoDOT melissa.mahoney@modot.mo.gov 636 373 1544
Brad McCloud MoDOT Bradley.McCloud@modot.mo.gov 573 526 2955
Mike McGee FHWA-MO Division mike.mcgee@dot.gov 573 638 2608
Scott McGuire FHWA-IL Division scott.mcguire@dot.gov 217 492 4613
Alexa Mitchell MoDOT Alexa.Mitchell@modot.mo.gov 573 751 6591
Michael Mossman Illinois DOT Michael.Mossman@illinois.gov 217 782 1510
Leah Murphy MoDOT Construction Leah.Murphy@modot.mo.gov 573 406 8108
Gabe Nelson Snyder & Associates gnelson@snyder-associates.com 515964 2020
Billie Owen Illinois DOT billie.owen@illinois.gov 618 346 3209
Bob Parker Laser Specialists Inc. bob.parker@lasergps.com 913 707 0686
Brian Pfeifer FHWA-IL Division brian.pfeifer@dot.gov 217 492 4281
Brad Phipps Applied Construction Technology brad@3dcadsupport.com 913 226 5577
Tim Pickett MoDOT-SE District timothy.pickett@modot.mo.gov 573 472 5289
Kyle Poat Kentucky Transportation Cabinet kyle.poat@ky.gov 270994 1910
Robbie Pope Gomaco rpope@gomaco.com 712 3713991
Mathew Poston Millstone Weber mlposton@fredweberinc.com 314 344 0070
Sharon Prochnow National CP Tech Center-ISU prochnow@iastate.edu 515294 3781
Ashley Reinkemeyer MoDOT Ashley.Reinkemeyer@modot.mo.gov 5737513728
Joel Richardson Millstone Weber jrrichardson@fredweberinc.com 314 344 0070
Natalie Roark MoDOT-Central District Design Natalie.roark@modot.mo.gov 573 7517636
Macy Rodenbaugh  MoDOT/NE District Macy.Rodenbaugh@modot.mo.gov 573 248 2458
Adam Ross Kentucky Transportation Cabinet Adam.ross@ky.gov 502 3302101
John Sanders MoDOT Construction John.Sanders@modot.mo.gov 573 346 3053
Chris Schneider FHWA-HQ Office of Infrastructure Christopher.Schneider@dot.gov 202 493 0551
Ryan Semar MoDOT ryan.semar@MoDOT.mo.gov 314 453 1739
Pat Stack Seiler Instrument pstack@seilerinst.com 314 615-5883
Jon Starr Nebraska DOR Jon.starr@nebraska.gov 402 479 3711
Brent Terstriep Kansas DOT Terstriep@ksdot.org 620 663 3361
Douglas Townes FHWA Resource Center Douglas.townes@dot.gov 404 971 5077
Kevin Ward FHWA-MO Division Kevin.ward@dot.gov 573 418 2409
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